
Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:10 PM  7/20/2024  Page 1

2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results
 
Event 13  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Tide Swimming 201 Wilson, Kayla 2:00.59  2:01.15
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 162 Deguenther, Emory 2:02.47  2:04.42
Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 153 Vanyo, Sofie 2:03.22  2:04.95
Liberty Aquatics 214 Kahn, Shelby 2:04.41  2:06.77
Quest Swimming 165 Callis, Emerson 2:05.62  2:05.27
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 186 Miklos, Riley 2:06.17  2:07.34
Quest Swimming 167 Vernon, Allison 2:06.73  2:06.71
Quest Swimming 178 Canada, Raegan 2:09.35  2:05.95

B - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 179 Bischoff, Allison 2:05.25  2:07.77
Tide Swimming 1610 Duffy, Dara 2:06.88  2:08.19
Liberty Aquatics 2111 Baker, Kate 2:08.10  2:08.93
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1712 Stuhlmacher, Claire 2:08.97  2:08.51
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1613 Shaps, Katherine 2:09.57  2:09.32
Cca Marlins 1714 Jones, Layne 2:09.58  2:09.49
Stingrays Swim Team 1515 Johnson, Sidney 2:09.92  2:09.41
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1616 Sleman, Molly 2:12.49  2:09.62

C - Final
Liberty Aquatics 1917 Gomez, Isabelle 2:08.49  2:09.73
Tide Swimming 1718 Teague, Sara 2:09.11  2:09.88
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1819 Dillard, Jordyn 2:09.39  2:10.36
Tribe Aquatics 1920 Tucker, Lauren 2:09.51  2:10.10
Tide Swimming 1521 Brecke, Avery 2:09.56  2:10.19
Stingrays Swim Team 1422 Eddy, Ava 2:09.68  2:10.56
H2okie Aquatics 1523 Wiersema, Jillian 2:10.06  2:10.04
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1624 Barron, Ella 2:10.73  2:12.77

D - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1625 Wenert, Olivia 2:09.57  2:10.94
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1626 Armstrong, Kiersten 2:10.17  2:11.44
Stingrays Swim Team 1727 Sowers, Samantha 2:10.81  2:12.22
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1828 Bever, Brady 2:11.19  2:12.61
757 Swim 1529 Ericsson, Brooke 2:11.35  2:12.60
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1630 Scherer, Anne 2:11.76  2:12.33
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1631 O'Shea, Elizabeth 2:14.02  2:12.05
757 Swim 1732 Brundage, Holly 2:15.21  2:12.39

Preliminaries
757 Swim 1610 Shnowske, Anna  2:08.10
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1720 Barnard, Amanda  2:10.01
Tribe Aquatics 2127 Anderson, Julie  2:11.00
Tribe Aquatics 2128 Genderson, Devin  2:11.31
Tribe Aquatics 2029 Katt, Kelsey  2:11.33
Liberty Aquatics 2031 Cannings, Kaycee  2:11.84
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1933 Bauer, Kaitlyn  2:12.09
Virginia Gators 1640 Murtaugh, Lindsay  2:12.78
Stingrays Swim Team 1641 Verbel, Georgia  2:12.80
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1642 McKinney, Ava  2:13.08
H2okie Aquatics 1543 Santos, Leah  2:13.11
Virginia Gators 1744 Beckwith, Molly  2:13.33
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1645 Miklos, Cassidy  2:13.40
Tide Swimming 1746 Kohler, Sofia  2:13.57
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2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Tide Swimming 18*47 Swatts, Chloe  2:13.64
Poseidon Swimming Inc 15*47 Rose, Sydney  2:13.64
Tide Swimming 1649 Rawlins, Afsana  2:13.68
Stafford Aquatics Team 1650 David, Nora  2:13.78
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1551 Kryszon, Kylie  2:14.09
Virginia Gators 1652 Schaaf, Alexis  2:14.39
Tide Swimming 1553 Eberle, Layla  2:14.66
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1754 Connor, Julia  2:14.81
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1555 Jones, Jasper  2:14.83
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1556 Willard, Katelyn  2:14.94
Stingrays Swim Team 1657 Jones, London  2:15.06
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1658 Spooner, Olivia  2:15.08
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1759 Bredbenner, Elsie  2:15.36
Virginia Tech 1960 Guillot, Norah  2:15.39
Tide Swimming 1861 Roberts, Addyson  2:15.42
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 16*62 Wojcik, Melissa  2:15.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 16*62 Hubbard, Madelyn  2:15.45
Tide Swimming 1764 Gahagan, Maggie  2:15.46
Tide Swimming 1665 Everhart, Norah  2:15.49
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 17*66 Clemens, Gabriella  2:15.73
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15*66 Kryszon, Kendall  2:15.73
757 Swim 18*68 Lamerdin, Louisa  2:15.74
Tide Swimming 15*68 Gallant, Emma  2:15.74
H2okie Aquatics 1770 Grim, Evelyn  2:15.75
Unattached DC 1771 Morrow, Katelyn  2:15.79
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1572 Pelletier, Zoey  2:15.98
Winchester Swim Team 1773 Webster, Kiera  2:16.29
Stingrays Swim Team 1674 Ramos, Sarah  2:16.31
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15*75 Medei, Emma  2:16.45
757 Swim 16*75 White, Alyssa  2:16.45
Tide Swimming 1677 Rawlins, Sohalya  2:16.51
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1778 Maniace, Abigail  2:16.52
SwimRVA 1879 Bailey, Brooke  2:16.62
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1580 Eakes, Anne  2:16.71
Winchester Swim Team 1881 Twigg, Madelynn  2:16.72
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1682 Shearin, Nevaeh  2:16.77
Cca Marlins 1783 Gorby, Tessa  2:16.78
Quest Swimming 1684 Witthoefft, Charlotte  2:16.90
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1585 Blanco, Karina  2:16.92
757 Swim 1686 Lorack, Isabella  2:16.93
Tide Swimming 1787 Taylor, Avery  2:17.00
Tide Swimming 1688 Pogorzelski, Camryn Elise  2:17.47
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1689 Nelson, Clara  2:17.85
757 Swim 1590 Daniel, Campbell  2:17.89
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1891 Loyd, Hannah  2:17.97
Quest Swimming 1992 Dodd, Allison  2:18.07
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1793 Newman, Emily  2:18.44
Liberty Aquatics 2094 Kahn, Ella  2:18.49
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 1695 McCardle, Reese  2:18.86
SwimRVA 18*96 Papiernik, Kathleen  2:18.89
Spartan Swim Club 13*96 Schulz, Madeline  2:18.89
Quest Swimming 1898 Brown, Sarah  2:18.97
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1699 Strohhacker, Mackenzie  2:19.02
Quest Swimming 15100 Schorr, Isabelle  2:19.10
Tide Swimming 18101 Iniguez, Annalise  2:19.19
Cca Marlins 16102 Spurlock, Avery  2:19.43
Poseidon Swimming Inc 15103 Clark, Madison  2:19.71
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16104 Totton, Campbell  2:19.90
Stingrays Swim Team 17105 Miller, Molly  2:19.97
Tide Swimming 18106 Woolley, Jamison  2:20.17
Quest Swimming 18107 Ix, Sara  2:20.26
Tide Swimming 17108 Giroud, Caroline  2:20.55
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 16109 Ellington, Juliann  2:21.00
SwimRVA 15110 Seward, Ella  2:21.24
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 16111 Stevens, Jenna  2:22.06
Winchester Swim Team 16112 Pillo, Riley  2:23.11
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 15113 Robertson, Logan  2:24.37
Tide Swimming 15114 Mannato, Alexis  2:24.39
Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 14115 Thompson, Isabelle  2:24.43
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 15116 Hatch, Ruby  2:28.30
H2okie Aquatics 18117 Badgley, Annabelle  2:30.59
Tide Swimming 15--- Gordon, Madelynn  DFS
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 16--- Ward, Alena  DFS

 
Event 13  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Tide Swimming 201 Wilson, Kayla 2:01.15 q  1:58.76
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 162 Deguenther, Emory 2:04.42 q  2:03.40
Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 153 Vanyo, Sofie 2:04.95 q  2:06.51
Quest Swimming 164 Callis, Emerson 2:05.27 q  2:05.90
Quest Swimming 175 Canada, Raegan 2:05.95 q  2:05.71
Quest Swimming 166 Vernon, Allison 2:06.71 q  2:07.45
Liberty Aquatics 217 Kahn, Shelby 2:06.77 q  2:04.28
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 188 Miklos, Riley 2:07.34 q  2:05.70

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 179 Bischoff, Allison 2:07.77 q  2:03.78
757 Swim 1610 Shnowske, Anna 2:08.10 q  2:03.14
Tide Swimming 1611 Duffy, Dara 2:08.19 q  2:07.18
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1712 Stuhlmacher, Claire 2:08.51 q  2:08.59
Liberty Aquatics 2113 Baker, Kate 2:08.93 q  2:06.80
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1614 Shaps, Katherine 2:09.32 q  2:10.98
Stingrays Swim Team 1515 Johnson, Sidney 2:09.41 q  2:13.49
Cca Marlins 1716 Jones, Layne 2:09.49 q  2:09.99

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1617 Sleman, Molly 2:09.62 q  2:11.69
Liberty Aquatics 1918 Gomez, Isabelle 2:09.73 q  2:09.09
Tide Swimming 1719 Teague, Sara 2:09.88 q  2:09.13
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1720 Barnard, Amanda 2:10.01 q  2:07.14
H2okie Aquatics 1521 Wiersema, Jillian 2:10.04 q  2:09.85
Tribe Aquatics 1922 Tucker, Lauren 2:10.10 q  2:06.66
Tide Swimming 1523 Brecke, Avery 2:10.19 q  2:10.30
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1824 Dillard, Jordyn 2:10.36 q  2:09.88

Stingrays Swim Team 1425 Eddy, Ava 2:10.56Y q  1:55.81
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1626 Wenert, Olivia 2:10.94 q  2:13.13
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Tribe Aquatics 2127 Anderson, Julie 2:11.00 q  2:11.00
Tribe Aquatics 2128 Genderson, Devin 2:11.31 q  2:08.96
Tribe Aquatics 2029 Katt, Kelsey 2:11.33 q  2:09.46
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1630 Armstrong, Kiersten 2:11.44 q  2:10.37
Liberty Aquatics 2031 Cannings, Kaycee 2:11.84 q  2:07.54
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1632 O'Shea, Elizabeth 2:12.05 q  2:10.02

Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1933 Bauer, Kaitlyn 2:12.09  2:09.29
Stingrays Swim Team 1734 Sowers, Samantha 2:12.22  2:14.04

Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1635 Scherer, Anne 2:12.33Y  1:56.10
757 Swim 1736 Brundage, Holly 2:12.39  2:13.87
757 Swim 1537 Ericsson, Brooke 2:12.60  2:12.67
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1838 Bever, Brady 2:12.61  2:11.68
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1639 Barron, Ella 2:12.77  2:12.93
Virginia Gators 1640 Murtaugh, Lindsay 2:12.78  2:12.13
Stingrays Swim Team 1641 Verbel, Georgia 2:12.80  2:13.48
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1642 McKinney, Ava 2:13.08  2:11.76
H2okie Aquatics 1543 Santos, Leah 2:13.11  2:12.15
Virginia Gators 1744 Beckwith, Molly 2:13.33Y  1:54.07
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1645 Miklos, Cassidy 2:13.40  2:15.67
Tide Swimming 1746 Kohler, Sofia 2:13.57  2:11.74
Tide Swimming 18*47 Swatts, Chloe 2:13.64  2:11.12
Poseidon Swimming Inc 15*47 Rose, Sydney 2:13.64  2:14.45
Tide Swimming 1649 Rawlins, Afsana 2:13.68  2:14.70
Stafford Aquatics Team 1650 David, Nora 2:13.78  2:13.53
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1551 Kryszon, Kylie 2:14.09  2:14.39
Virginia Gators 1652 Schaaf, Alexis 2:14.39  2:14.36
Tide Swimming 1553 Eberle, Layla 2:14.66  2:13.93
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1754 Connor, Julia 2:14.81Y  1:58.71
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1555 Jones, Jasper 2:14.83Y  1:54.45
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1556 Willard, Katelyn 2:14.94Y  1:57.26
Stingrays Swim Team 1657 Jones, London 2:15.06Y  1:54.99
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1658 Spooner, Olivia 2:15.08  2:18.19
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1759 Bredbenner, Elsie 2:15.36Y  1:58.02
Virginia Tech 1960 Guillot, Norah 2:15.39  2:14.30
Tide Swimming 1861 Roberts, Addyson 2:15.42Y  1:57.76
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 16*62 Wojcik, Melissa 2:15.45  2:15.41
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 16*62 Hubbard, Madelyn 2:15.45Y  1:58.91
Tide Swimming 1764 Gahagan, Maggie 2:15.46  2:12.52
Tide Swimming 1665 Everhart, Norah 2:15.49Y  1:57.93
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 17*66 Clemens, Gabriella 2:15.73Y  1:56.93
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15*66 Kryszon, Kendall 2:15.73  2:12.71
757 Swim 18*68 Lamerdin, Louisa 2:15.74Y  1:57.49
Tide Swimming 15*68 Gallant, Emma 2:15.74  2:14.25
H2okie Aquatics 1770 Grim, Evelyn 2:15.75  2:14.80
Unattached DC 1771 Morrow, Katelyn 2:15.79  2:12.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1572 Pelletier, Zoey 2:15.98Y  1:58.75
Winchester Swim Team 1773 Webster, Kiera 2:16.29  2:15.13
Stingrays Swim Team 1674 Ramos, Sarah 2:16.31  2:13.73
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15*75 Medei, Emma 2:16.45  2:12.27
757 Swim 16*75 White, Alyssa 2:16.45  2:14.18
Tide Swimming 1677 Rawlins, Sohalya 2:16.51Y  1:57.83
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Women 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1778 Maniace, Abigail 2:16.52  2:14.95
SwimRVA 1879 Bailey, Brooke 2:16.62Y  1:55.76
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1580 Eakes, Anne 2:16.71Y  1:56.83
Winchester Swim Team 1881 Twigg, Madelynn 2:16.72  2:14.81
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1682 Shearin, Nevaeh 2:16.77Y  1:58.87
Cca Marlins 1783 Gorby, Tessa 2:16.78Y  1:57.54
Quest Swimming 1684 Witthoefft, Charlotte 2:16.90Y  1:57.62
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1585 Blanco, Karina 2:16.92Y  1:57.66
757 Swim 1686 Lorack, Isabella 2:16.93Y  1:57.67
Tide Swimming 1787 Taylor, Avery 2:17.00  2:16.10
Tide Swimming 1688 Pogorzelski, Camryn Elise 2:17.47Y  1:58.78
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1689 Nelson, Clara 2:17.85Y  1:58.96
757 Swim 1590 Daniel, Campbell 2:17.89  2:14.70
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1891 Loyd, Hannah 2:17.97  2:14.63
Quest Swimming 1992 Dodd, Allison 2:18.07  2:11.38
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1793 Newman, Emily 2:18.44Y  1:55.98
Liberty Aquatics 2094 Kahn, Ella 2:18.49Y  1:57.12
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 1695 McCardle, Reese 2:18.86  2:22.38
SwimRVA 18*96 Papiernik, Kathleen 2:18.89Y  1:57.26
Spartan Swim Club 13*96 Schulz, Madeline 2:18.89Y  1:56.73
Quest Swimming 1898 Brown, Sarah 2:18.97  2:13.90
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1699 Strohhacker, Mackenzie 2:19.02  2:25.59
Quest Swimming 15100 Schorr, Isabelle 2:19.10  2:17.63
Tide Swimming 18101 Iniguez, Annalise 2:19.19Y  1:57.42
Cca Marlins 16102 Spurlock, Avery 2:19.43Y  1:58.48
Poseidon Swimming Inc 15103 Clark, Madison 2:19.71Y  1:58.92
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16104 Totton, Campbell 2:19.90  2:19.90
Stingrays Swim Team 17105 Miller, Molly 2:19.97Y  1:57.40
Tide Swimming 18106 Woolley, Jamison 2:20.17  2:22.70
Quest Swimming 18107 Ix, Sara 2:20.26Y  1:56.52
Tide Swimming 17108 Giroud, Caroline 2:20.55Y  1:58.90
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 16109 Ellington, Juliann 2:21.00  2:18.00
SwimRVA 15110 Seward, Ella 2:21.24  2:19.67
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 16111 Stevens, Jenna 2:22.06  2:22.40
Winchester Swim Team 16112 Pillo, Riley 2:23.11  2:28.56
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 15113 Robertson, Logan 2:24.37  2:21.17
Tide Swimming 15114 Mannato, Alexis 2:24.39  2:22.74
Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 14115 Thompson, Isabelle 2:24.43  2:21.96
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 15116 Hatch, Ruby 2:28.30  2:28.53
H2okie Aquatics 18117 Badgley, Annabelle 2:30.59  2:20.37
Tide Swimming 15--- Gordon, Madelynn DFS  2:24.03
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 16--- Ward, Alena DFS  2:21.00

 
Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 171 Griffith, Ryan 1:53.40  1:55.14
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 182 Mills, Jack 1:53.66  1:55.05
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 173 Szobota, Nathan 1:54.04  1:54.24
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 204 Jobe, Dalton 1:54.72  1:54.73
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 165 Charlton, William 1:54.93  1:55.51
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 176 Browne, William 1:55.38  1:56.06
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A - Final ...   (Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

H2okie Aquatics 167 Roy, Cameron 1:56.79  1:56.09
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 188 Mayr, Charlie 1:58.49  1:55.92

B - Final
Stingrays Swim Team 189 Hoban, Owen 1:56.74  1:57.18
Tide Swimming 1610 Wilkerson, Chase 1:57.23  1:58.60
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1711 Leachman, Scott 1:57.30  1:58.60
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1612 King, Brayden 1:57.56  1:57.85
757 Swim 1813 Shnowske, Matthew 1:57.64  1:57.68
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1814 Eliason, Nathaniel 1:57.86  1:56.86
Tide Swimming 1515 Knapp, Parker 1:57.89  1:58.26
757 Swim 1516 Hartig, William 2:00.59  1:58.49

C - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1917 Bartz, Hayden 1:57.48  1:59.06
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1518 Nelson, Cole 1:57.95  1:58.64
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1519 Franks, Benjamin 1:58.59  1:58.82
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1820 Mueller, Jackson 1:58.93  1:59.03
Tribe Aquatics 1921 Glass, William 1:59.50  1:58.92
757 Swim 1622 Landers, Lucas 2:00.00  1:58.80
757 Swim 1723 Radkevich, Andrey 2:00.95  1:59.09
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1724 Thornton, Christian 2:07.84  1:59.03

D - Final
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1525 Tungate, Benjamin 1:57.91  1:59.19
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1526 Muminovic, Aidin 1:58.90  2:01.00
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1727 Vinarov, Evan 2:00.22  1:59.57
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1728 Rodgers, Philip 2:00.39  2:00.50
Stingrays Swim Team 1529 Euker, Aaron 2:00.53  1:59.97
Tide Swimming 1530 Stowell, Daniel 2:01.45  2:01.25
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1831 Julian, Bryant 2:01.99  2:00.91
Stingrays Swim Team 1832 Cook, Cameron 2:03.52  1:59.20

Preliminaries
Winchester Swim Team 189 Lugo, Andrew  1:56.20
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1722 Roose, Andrew  1:59.01
Stingrays Swim Team 1929 Hudson, Trevor  1:59.23
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1630 Smith, Ryan  1:59.46
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1932 Moore, Maxwell  1:59.61
Cca Marlins 1933 Votta, Robert  1:59.74
Stingrays Swim Team 1836 Calder, Samuel  2:00.65
Tide Swimming 1637 Temple, Austin  2:00.69
Quest Swimming 2039 Duren, Matthew  2:00.94
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1842 Silva, Pablo  2:01.36
Tide Swimming 1643 Knight, Benjamin  2:01.48
Stingrays Swim Team 1644 Moore, Ryan  2:01.74
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1645 Johnson, James  2:01.88
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1746 Schonfelder, Maxwell  2:02.01
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1647 Payne, Jonathan  2:02.02
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1748 Ridge, Spencer  2:02.13
SwimRVA 1749 Brooks, Henry  2:02.40
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1650 Szabo, Erik  2:02.45
H2okie Aquatics 1651 Angulo, Santiago  2:02.57
Tide Swimming 16*52 Stratton, Nicholas  2:02.69
Tide Swimming 15*52 Salpeter, Troy  2:02.69
Stingrays Swim Team 1754 White, Colton  2:02.73
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1555 Rice, Hudson  2:02.95
Stingrays Swim Team 1956 Bennett, Ian  2:03.44
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1957 Almariento, Larry  2:03.71
Stingrays Swim Team 1658 Buttram, Noah  2:03.78
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1859 Fisher, Adam  2:03.93
Stingrays Swim Team 1760 Bennett, Craig  2:03.98
Stingrays Swim Team 1761 Dykman, Robert  2:04.00
Stingrays Swim Team 1662 Calder, William  2:04.06
Winchester Swim Team 1463 Grimes, Edward  2:04.10
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1664 Williams, Carson  2:04.14
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1565 Hottle, Luke  2:04.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1966 Gregory, William  2:04.50
Cca Marlins 1767 Smith, Joshua  2:04.79
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1568 Harrington, Cullen  2:04.92
Spartan Swim Club 1769 Carroll, Jude  2:05.00
SwimRVA 1670 Senfield, Thomas  2:05.29
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1571 Sykes, Edward  2:05.61
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1772 Holsten, Jackson  2:05.62
Cca Marlins 1873 Rooney, Jackson  2:05.86
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1674 Stauffer, Carl  2:05.92
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1675 Grau, William  2:06.02
Stingrays Swim Team 1776 Martin, Luke  2:06.23
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1677 Eliason, Colin  2:06.57
Quest Swimming 1678 Grinsell, Patrick  2:06.79
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1679 Croxton, Dylan  2:06.80
Quest Swimming 18*80 Tiller, Grant  2:06.93
H2okie Aquatics 16*80 Fenn, Mason  2:06.93
Tide Swimming 1682 Winston, Gabriel  2:06.94
Quest Swimming 1583 Zimmer, Julian  2:07.56
Tide Swimming 17*84 Weeks, Bennett  2:07.74
757 Swim 17*84 Oquendo, Jorge  2:07.74
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1886 Hubbard, Zachary  2:08.00
Tide Swimming 1687 Bradley, Connor  2:08.54
Stingrays Swim Team 1688 McOsker, Patrick  2:08.60
Quest Swimming 1789 Wells, Gregory  2:08.92
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1690 Ryan, Joseph  2:08.99
Spartan Swim Club 1791 Fairchilds, Adam  2:09.18
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1592 Snyder, Avery  2:09.21
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1793 Rivas, Matthew  2:09.34
Stingrays Swim Team 1894 Struder, Leonard  2:09.52
Virginia Gators 1795 Baxley, Nathan  2:09.80
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1596 Patrick, Alexander  2:09.85
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1597 Ehrensberger, Benedict  2:09.96
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1798 Stevenson, Declund  2:10.05
Tide Swimming 1899 Goedecke, Colin  2:10.23
Tide Swimming 15100 Morrozoff, Ari  2:10.42
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 15101 Woodruff, Graham  2:10.54
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 17102 Pelletier, Ryan  2:10.66
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 16103 DeVries, Clint  2:10.69
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 17104 Poush, Joseph  2:11.39
Tide Swimming 18105 Salpeter, Brody  2:11.84
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 18106 Ferguson, George  2:12.75
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2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Tide Swimming 15107 Wood, Wilson  2:13.85
Stingrays Swim Team 15108 Archibald, Collin  2:16.36
H2okie Aquatics 15109 Hu, Brandon  2:16.41
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 19110 Klinko, Robert  2:17.28
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 17111 Kyzer, Brody  2:17.97
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 18112 Forrer, Austin  2:18.50
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 17--- Ericson, Ryan  DFS
Tide Swimming 19--- DiNunzio, Robert  DFS
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 18--- Wilkes, Connor  DFS

 
Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 171 Szobota, Nathan 1:54.24 q  1:51.22
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 202 Jobe, Dalton 1:54.73 q  1:56.51
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 183 Mills, Jack 1:55.05 q  1:56.94
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 174 Griffith, Ryan 1:55.14 q  1:56.76
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 165 Charlton, William 1:55.51 q  1:55.50
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 186 Mayr, Charlie 1:55.92 q  1:59.29
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 177 Browne, William 1:56.06 q  1:52.12
H2okie Aquatics 168 Roy, Cameron 1:56.09 q  1:57.37

Winchester Swim Team 189 Lugo, Andrew 1:56.20 q  1:57.30
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1810 Eliason, Nathaniel 1:56.86 q  1:56.28
Stingrays Swim Team 1811 Hoban, Owen 1:57.18 q  1:56.73
757 Swim 1812 Shnowske, Matthew 1:57.68 q  1:55.29
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1613 King, Brayden 1:57.85 q  1:59.35
Tide Swimming 1514 Knapp, Parker 1:58.26 q  1:56.75
757 Swim 1515 Hartig, William 1:58.49 q  2:01.46
Tide Swimming 1616 Wilkerson, Chase 1:58.60 q  1:59.28

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1717 Leachman, Scott J1:58.60 q  2:00.51
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1518 Nelson, Cole 1:58.64 q  1:58.49
757 Swim 1619 Landers, Lucas 1:58.80 q  1:58.90
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1520 Franks, Benjamin 1:58.82 q  1:59.54
Tribe Aquatics 1921 Glass, William 1:58.92 q  1:58.30
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1722 Roose, Andrew 1:59.01 q  1:57.95
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 18*23 Mueller, Jackson 1:59.03 q  1:58.33
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 17*23 Thornton, Christian 1:59.03 q  2:01.51

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1925 Bartz, Hayden 1:59.06 q  1:55.22
757 Swim 1726 Radkevich, Andrey 1:59.09 q  2:00.74
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1527 Tungate, Benjamin 1:59.19 q  2:01.52
Stingrays Swim Team 1828 Cook, Cameron 1:59.20 q  2:03.68
Stingrays Swim Team 1929 Hudson, Trevor 1:59.23 q  1:55.70
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1630 Smith, Ryan 1:59.46 q  2:01.28
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1731 Vinarov, Evan 1:59.57 q  2:01.48
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1932 Moore, Maxwell 1:59.61Y q  1:46.91

Cca Marlins 1933 Votta, Robert 1:59.74  1:59.52
Stingrays Swim Team 1534 Euker, Aaron 1:59.97  2:00.85

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1735 Rodgers, Philip 2:00.50  2:02.33
Stingrays Swim Team 1836 Calder, Samuel 2:00.65  1:57.00
Tide Swimming 1637 Temple, Austin 2:00.69  1:59.99
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2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1838 Julian, Bryant 2:00.91  2:00.64
Quest Swimming 2039 Duren, Matthew 2:00.94  1:57.08
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1540 Muminovic, Aidin 2:01.00  1:57.75
Tide Swimming 1541 Stowell, Daniel 2:01.25  2:03.19
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1842 Silva, Pablo 2:01.36  2:04.21
Tide Swimming 1643 Knight, Benjamin 2:01.48  2:01.04
Stingrays Swim Team 1644 Moore, Ryan 2:01.74  2:03.98
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1645 Johnson, James 2:01.88  2:01.99
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1746 Schonfelder, Maxwell 2:02.01  2:04.05
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1647 Payne, Jonathan 2:02.02  2:02.27
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1748 Ridge, Spencer 2:02.13  2:02.98
SwimRVA 1749 Brooks, Henry 2:02.40Y  1:47.79
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1650 Szabo, Erik 2:02.45  2:04.45
H2okie Aquatics 1651 Angulo, Santiago 2:02.57Y  1:48.12
Tide Swimming 16*52 Stratton, Nicholas 2:02.69  2:03.43
Tide Swimming 15*52 Salpeter, Troy 2:02.69Y  1:47.63
Stingrays Swim Team 1754 White, Colton 2:02.73Y  1:47.80
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1555 Rice, Hudson 2:02.95Y  1:47.56
Stingrays Swim Team 1956 Bennett, Ian 2:03.44  2:03.12
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1957 Almariento, Larry 2:03.71Y  1:45.51
Stingrays Swim Team 1658 Buttram, Noah 2:03.78Y  1:48.23
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1859 Fisher, Adam 2:03.93Y  1:47.82
Stingrays Swim Team 1760 Bennett, Craig 2:03.98Y  1:46.16
Stingrays Swim Team 1761 Dykman, Robert 2:04.00Y  1:46.74
Stingrays Swim Team 1662 Calder, William 2:04.06Y  1:47.65
Winchester Swim Team 1463 Grimes, Edward 2:04.10Y  1:48.53
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1664 Williams, Carson 2:04.14  2:03.86
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1565 Hottle, Luke 2:04.45Y  1:47.75
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1966 Gregory, William 2:04.50  2:03.78
Cca Marlins 1767 Smith, Joshua 2:04.79  2:03.31
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1568 Harrington, Cullen 2:04.92Y  1:48.43
Spartan Swim Club 1769 Carroll, Jude 2:05.00Y  1:46.22
SwimRVA 1670 Senfield, Thomas 2:05.29Y  1:47.04
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1571 Sykes, Edward 2:05.61Y  1:48.25
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1772 Holsten, Jackson 2:05.62Y  1:47.88
Cca Marlins 1873 Rooney, Jackson 2:05.86  2:12.06
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1674 Stauffer, Carl 2:05.92Y  1:45.89
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1675 Grau, William 2:06.02  2:06.21
Stingrays Swim Team 1776 Martin, Luke 2:06.23Y  1:46.54
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1677 Eliason, Colin 2:06.57Y  1:47.83
Quest Swimming 1678 Grinsell, Patrick 2:06.79  2:05.88
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1679 Croxton, Dylan 2:06.80  2:06.93
Quest Swimming 18*80 Tiller, Grant 2:06.93Y  1:47.23
H2okie Aquatics 16*80 Fenn, Mason 2:06.93  2:16.24
Tide Swimming 1682 Winston, Gabriel 2:06.94  2:08.67
Quest Swimming 1583 Zimmer, Julian 2:07.56Y  1:48.51
Tide Swimming 17*84 Weeks, Bennett 2:07.74  2:14.81
757 Swim 17*84 Oquendo, Jorge 2:07.74Y  1:47.71
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1886 Hubbard, Zachary 2:08.00Y  1:45.70
Tide Swimming 1687 Bradley, Connor 2:08.54Y  1:47.64
Stingrays Swim Team 1688 McOsker, Patrick 2:08.60  2:14.87
Quest Swimming 1789 Wells, Gregory 2:08.92  2:11.17
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2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 14  Men 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1690 Ryan, Joseph 2:08.99  2:15.84
Spartan Swim Club 1791 Fairchilds, Adam 2:09.18Y  1:47.18
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1592 Snyder, Avery 2:09.21  2:09.91
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1793 Rivas, Matthew 2:09.34Y  1:47.18
Stingrays Swim Team 1894 Struder, Leonard 2:09.52Y  1:45.56
Virginia Gators 1795 Baxley, Nathan 2:09.80  2:10.81
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1596 Patrick, Alexander 2:09.85  2:15.74
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1597 Ehrensberger, Benedict 2:09.96  2:11.68
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1798 Stevenson, Declund 2:10.05Y  1:46.47
Tide Swimming 1899 Goedecke, Colin 2:10.23Y  1:48.31
Tide Swimming 15100 Morrozoff, Ari 2:10.42  2:12.18
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 15101 Woodruff, Graham 2:10.54Y  1:46.00
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 17102 Pelletier, Ryan 2:10.66  2:03.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 16103 DeVries, Clint 2:10.69Y  1:47.21
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 17104 Poush, Joseph 2:11.39  2:08.98
Tide Swimming 18105 Salpeter, Brody 2:11.84  2:07.18
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 18106 Ferguson, George 2:12.75  2:03.73
Tide Swimming 15107 Wood, Wilson 2:13.85  2:08.00
Stingrays Swim Team 15108 Archibald, Collin 2:16.36  2:17.76
H2okie Aquatics 15109 Hu, Brandon 2:16.41  2:13.19
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 19110 Klinko, Robert 2:17.28  2:11.86
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 17111 Kyzer, Brody 2:17.97  2:22.62
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 18112 Forrer, Austin 2:18.50  2:19.71
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 17--- Ericson, Ryan DFS  2:01.76
Tide Swimming 19--- DiNunzio, Robert DFS  1:54.14
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 18--- Wilkes, Connor DFS  2:11.65

 
Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
757 Swim 151 Liebler, Emma 1:02.07  1:03.23
Poseidon Swimming Inc 182 Stephens, Alexis 1:02.22  1:01.97
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 163 Deguenther, Emory 1:03.05  1:03.25
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 164 Osada, Elizabeth 1:03.52  1:03.75
Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 155 Vanyo, Sofie 1:03.75  1:03.36
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 186 Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth 1:03.94  1:04.52
Stingrays Swim Team 157 Duffy, Savannah 1:04.09  1:04.71
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 158 Jones, Jasper 1:04.36  1:04.44

B - Final
757 Swim 169 Shnowske, Anna 1:03.71  1:04.73
Virginia Tech 2010 Marstellar, Isabel 1:03.93  1:04.80
Tribe Aquatics 2011 Heilen, Sophia 1:04.29  1:05.31
757 Swim 1512 Daniel, Campbell 1:04.60  1:05.11
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1813 Bauer, Cassandra 1:04.89  1:05.18
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1614 Shaps, Katherine 1:05.28  1:05.41
SwimRVA 1715 Miyashita, Libby 1:06.04  1:05.46
757 Swim 2016 Epes, Ella 1:06.95  1:05.42

C - Final
Tribe Aquatics 2017 Langenburg, Erin 1:05.02  1:05.73
Stingrays Swim Team 1518 Ellis, Hannah 1:05.14  1:05.79
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1619 Wells, Sara 1:05.25  1:05.85
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1520 Hepper, Caroline 1:05.33  1:05.62
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2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results

C - Final ...   (Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1521 Shopbell, Ava 1:05.83  1:05.74
Tide Swimming 1622 Marchione, Maris 1:06.05  1:05.54
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1623 Wenert, Olivia 1:06.70  1:05.58
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1524 Gregory, Elizabeth 1:07.18  1:05.76

D - Final
Virginia Gators 1725 Beckwith, Molly 1:05.21  1:06.23
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1626 Ismailova, Diana 1:05.50  1:05.88
Tide Swimming 1627 Wright, Margaret Ann 1:06.37  1:06.73
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1728 Welsch, Layla 1:06.82  1:07.01
Dolphin Club 1729 Van Schaften, Riley 1:06.95  1:07.01
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1830 Reid, Keira 1:07.14  1:06.78
Tide Swimming 1731 Oluwabusola, Mya 1:07.24  1:06.34
SwimRVA 1732 Van Schaften, Josie 1:07.45  1:06.82

Preliminaries
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1926 Bauer, Kaitlyn  1:05.93
Liberty Aquatics 2028 Cannings, Kaycee  1:06.29
Liberty Aquatics 2130 Wilson, Lauren  1:06.68
Virginia Gators 1636 Murtaugh, Lindsay  1:07.02
Tide Swimming 1637 Duffy, Dara  1:07.25
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1638 McKinney, Ava  J1:07.25
Virginia Gators 1639 Schaaf, Alexis  1:07.26
757 Swim 1640 Lorack, Isabella  1:07.39
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1741 Darnell, Cameron  1:07.48
SwimRVA 1842 Bailey, Brooke  1:07.53
Quest Swimming 1743 Canada, Raegan  1:07.58
SwimRVA 1544 Mierenfeld, Ellie  1:07.63
Winchester Swim Team 1745 Webster, Kiera  1:07.81
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1746 Hedrick, Gracie  1:08.05
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1747 Maniace, Abigail  1:08.08
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1648 Wilson, Caitlin  1:08.11
Tide Swimming 1649 Everhart, Norah  1:08.13
SwimRVA 1850 Mortimer, Marcy  1:08.38
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1651 O'Shea, Elizabeth  1:08.44
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1852 Butler, Kendall  1:08.51
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1853 Hanks, Lindsay  1:08.57
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1554 Warren, Sarah  1:08.58
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 1855 McCardle, Grace  1:08.61
Winchester Swim Team 1656 Pillo, Riley  1:08.68
Tide Swimming 1557 Brecke, Avery  1:08.70
Tribe Aquatics 1958 Rourke, Meghan  1:08.73
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1759 South, Alice  1:08.96
Quest Swimming 1860 Ix, Sara  1:09.05
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1661 Callihan, Catherine  1:09.07
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1862 Seidel, Emma  1:09.13
SwimRVA 1863 Sullivan, Sophia  1:09.15
Tide Swimming 16*64 Rawlins, Afsana  1:09.18
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16*64 Carvalho, Gabriela  1:09.18
Quest Swimming 1766 Bryant, Maeve  1:09.33
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 1867 Schundler, Elizabeth  1:09.42
Tide Swimming 1568 Gallant, Emma  1:09.78
Tide Swimming 1769 Taylor, Avery  1:09.95
SwimRVA 1570 Seward, Ella  1:10.47
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Stingrays Swim Team 1871 Green, Sarah  1:10.69
Stingrays Swim Team 1872 Hoover, Davia  1:10.70
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1873 Ward, Ruthie  1:10.78
Tide Swimming 1574 Patterson, Madelynn  1:10.88
Liberty Aquatics 2175 Gordon, Mary-Ashlynne  1:10.98
Stingrays Swim Team 1676 Ramos, Sarah  1:11.00
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 1877 Smith, Taylor  1:11.04
Tide Swimming 1778 Fickenscher, Elliot  1:11.11
Quest Swimming 1679 Witthoefft, Charlotte  1:11.39
Tide Swimming 1680 Whiteman, Sydney  1:11.65
757 Swim 1681 Levin, Isabella  1:11.77
Quest Swimming 1882 Brown, Sarah  1:11.78
757 Swim 1683 White, Alyssa  1:11.85
Tide Swimming 1884 Woolley, Jamison  1:12.01
757 Swim 1685 Basic, Charlotte  1:12.23
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 1886 Reed, Madison  1:12.28
Tide Swimming 1887 Granger, Bermuda  1:12.48
SwimRVA 1788 Sherrill, Hannah  1:12.52
Tide Swimming 1589 Strach, Piper  1:12.61
Quest Swimming 2090 Brown, Rachael  1:13.02
Stingrays Swim Team 1791 Muhlenkamp, Addison  1:13.15
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1692 McCormack, Stella  1:13.72
757 Swim 1593 Bonyadlou, Taraneh  1:13.90
Stingrays Swim Team 1594 Barrett, Calista  1:14.18
H2okie Aquatics 1895 Roy, Reagan  1:15.25
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1496 Morris, Whitney  1:15.49
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1697 Stevens, Jenna  1:16.85
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1698 Seidel, Brinna  1:17.30
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1599 Hatch, Ruby  1:17.60
H2okie Aquatics 18100 Badgley, Annabelle  1:17.63
Quest Swimming 15101 Creasey, Marshall  1:19.90
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 17--- Clemens, Gabriella  DQ
Tribe Aquatics 18--- Dunham, Sarah  DQ
Tide Swimming 16--- Thompson, Sofia  DFS

 
Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Poseidon Swimming Inc 181 Stephens, Alexis 1:01.97 q  1:01.27
757 Swim 152 Liebler, Emma 1:03.23 q  1:02.37
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 163 Deguenther, Emory 1:03.25 q  1:02.95
Atlantic Coast Athletic Clubs 154 Vanyo, Sofie 1:03.36 q  1:02.95
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 165 Osada, Elizabeth 1:03.75 q  1:04.13
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 156 Jones, Jasper 1:04.44 q  1:04.95
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 187 Goodwin-Birnie, Elizabeth 1:04.52 q  1:03.29
Stingrays Swim Team 158 Duffy, Savannah 1:04.71 q  1:03.43

757 Swim 169 Shnowske, Anna 1:04.73 q  1:02.84
Virginia Tech 2010 Marstellar, Isabel 1:04.80 q  1:04.79
757 Swim 1511 Daniel, Campbell 1:05.11 q  1:05.33
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1812 Bauer, Cassandra 1:05.18 q  1:05.65
Tribe Aquatics 2013 Heilen, Sophia 1:05.31 q  1:00.96
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1614 Shaps, Katherine 1:05.41 q  1:05.97
757 Swim 2015 Epes, Ella 1:05.42 q  1:04.08
SwimRVA 1716 Miyashita, Libby 1:05.46 q  1:05.66

Tide Swimming 1617 Marchione, Maris 1:05.54 q  1:05.59
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1618 Wenert, Olivia 1:05.58 q  1:05.06
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1519 Hepper, Caroline 1:05.62 q  1:06.90
Tribe Aquatics 2020 Langenburg, Erin 1:05.73 q  1:04.66
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1521 Shopbell, Ava 1:05.74 q  1:06.67
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1522 Gregory, Elizabeth 1:05.76 q  1:04.48
Stingrays Swim Team 1523 Ellis, Hannah 1:05.79 q  1:06.43
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1624 Wells, Sara 1:05.85 q  1:06.57

Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1625 Ismailova, Diana 1:05.88 q  1:06.46
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1926 Bauer, Kaitlyn 1:05.93 q  1:04.46
Virginia Gators 1727 Beckwith, Molly 1:06.23Y q  58.11
Liberty Aquatics 2028 Cannings, Kaycee 1:06.29 q  1:04.78
Tide Swimming 1729 Oluwabusola, Mya 1:06.34 q  1:08.06
Liberty Aquatics 2130 Wilson, Lauren 1:06.68 q  1:06.16
Tide Swimming 1631 Wright, Margaret Ann 1:06.73S q  1:05.70
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1832 Reid, Keira 1:06.78 q  1:05.18

SwimRVA 1733 Van Schaften, Josie 1:06.82  1:06.19
Dolphin Club 17*34 Van Schaften, Riley 1:07.01  1:06.69
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 17*34 Welsch, Layla 1:07.01Y  59.82

Swim-Off Required

Virginia Gators 1636 Murtaugh, Lindsay 1:07.02  1:08.18
Tide Swimming 1637 Duffy, Dara 1:07.25  1:06.21
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1638 McKinney, Ava J1:07.25Y  58.56
Virginia Gators 1639 Schaaf, Alexis 1:07.26  1:06.56
757 Swim 1640 Lorack, Isabella 1:07.39  1:06.51
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1741 Darnell, Cameron 1:07.48  1:06.71
SwimRVA 1842 Bailey, Brooke 1:07.53Y  58.36
Quest Swimming 1743 Canada, Raegan 1:07.58  1:05.67
SwimRVA 1544 Mierenfeld, Ellie 1:07.63  1:07.63
Winchester Swim Team 1745 Webster, Kiera 1:07.81  1:07.10
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1746 Hedrick, Gracie 1:08.05  1:05.86
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1747 Maniace, Abigail 1:08.08  1:07.14
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1648 Wilson, Caitlin 1:08.11Y  59.35
Tide Swimming 1649 Everhart, Norah 1:08.13  1:07.04
SwimRVA 1850 Mortimer, Marcy 1:08.38Y  59.27
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1651 O'Shea, Elizabeth 1:08.44  1:07.56
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1852 Butler, Kendall 1:08.51  1:07.98
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1853 Hanks, Lindsay 1:08.57Y  59.97
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1554 Warren, Sarah 1:08.58  1:07.17
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 1855 McCardle, Grace 1:08.61Y  58.12
Winchester Swim Team 1656 Pillo, Riley 1:08.68  1:08.37
Tide Swimming 1557 Brecke, Avery 1:08.70  1:08.03
Tribe Aquatics 1958 Rourke, Meghan 1:08.73  1:06.98
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1759 South, Alice 1:08.96  1:08.80
Quest Swimming 1860 Ix, Sara 1:09.05  1:07.01
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1661 Callihan, Catherine 1:09.07  1:05.71
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1862 Seidel, Emma 1:09.13  1:07.88
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

SwimRVA 1863 Sullivan, Sophia 1:09.15Y  58.41
Tide Swimming 16*64 Rawlins, Afsana 1:09.18  1:10.85
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16*64 Carvalho, Gabriela 1:09.18  1:11.56
Quest Swimming 1766 Bryant, Maeve 1:09.33Y  59.99
Battlefield Area Star Swimmers 1867 Schundler, Elizabeth 1:09.42Y  58.93
Tide Swimming 1568 Gallant, Emma 1:09.78  1:08.27
Tide Swimming 1769 Taylor, Avery 1:09.95Y  1:00.19
SwimRVA 1570 Seward, Ella 1:10.47  1:08.92
Stingrays Swim Team 1871 Green, Sarah 1:10.69Y  1:00.05
Stingrays Swim Team 1872 Hoover, Davia 1:10.70Y  58.75
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1873 Ward, Ruthie 1:10.78Y  59.37
Tide Swimming 1574 Patterson, Madelynn 1:10.88  1:10.64
Liberty Aquatics 2175 Gordon, Mary-Ashlynne 1:10.98Y  59.28
Stingrays Swim Team 1676 Ramos, Sarah 1:11.00  1:08.96
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 1877 Smith, Taylor 1:11.04  1:04.02
Tide Swimming 1778 Fickenscher, Elliot 1:11.11  1:11.11
Quest Swimming 1679 Witthoefft, Charlotte 1:11.39Y  59.85
Tide Swimming 1680 Whiteman, Sydney 1:11.65  1:10.77
757 Swim 1681 Levin, Isabella 1:11.77Y  59.36
Quest Swimming 1882 Brown, Sarah 1:11.78Y  59.66
757 Swim 1683 White, Alyssa 1:11.85  1:12.88
Tide Swimming 1884 Woolley, Jamison 1:12.01  1:10.87
757 Swim 1685 Basic, Charlotte 1:12.23  1:14.66
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 1886 Reed, Madison 1:12.28Y  59.27
Tide Swimming 1887 Granger, Bermuda 1:12.48  1:10.47
SwimRVA 1788 Sherrill, Hannah 1:12.52  1:10.74
Tide Swimming 1589 Strach, Piper 1:12.61  1:13.25
Quest Swimming 2090 Brown, Rachael 1:13.02  1:16.82
Stingrays Swim Team 1791 Muhlenkamp, Addison 1:13.15  1:15.52
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1692 McCormack, Stella 1:13.72  1:13.16
757 Swim 1593 Bonyadlou, Taraneh 1:13.90  1:12.25
Stingrays Swim Team 1594 Barrett, Calista 1:14.18  1:09.91
H2okie Aquatics 1895 Roy, Reagan 1:15.25Y  59.79
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1496 Morris, Whitney 1:15.49  1:21.92
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1697 Stevens, Jenna 1:16.85  1:15.17
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1698 Seidel, Brinna 1:17.30  1:19.49
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1599 Hatch, Ruby 1:17.60  1:17.30
H2okie Aquatics 18100 Badgley, Annabelle 1:17.63  1:13.55
Quest Swimming 15101 Creasey, Marshall 1:19.90  1:20.29
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 17--- Clemens, Gabriella DQ  1:17.06
Tribe Aquatics 18--- Dunham, Sarah DQY  59.27
Tide Swimming 16--- Thompson, Sofia DFS  1:14.36

 
Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 191 Naoroz, Devin 54.41  55.72
Winchester Swim Team 182 Lugo, Andrew 55.94  56.40
H2okie Aquatics 173 Anderson, Michael 56.07  56.16
Poseidon Swimming Inc 194 Fisher, Joshua 56.24  56.18
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 165 Smith, Ryan 56.57  57.26
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 196 Farney, Thomas 57.18  56.92
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A - Final ...   (Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Hanover Aquatics, Inc 187 Eliason, Nathaniel 57.28  56.80
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 188 Belcher, Harry 57.67  56.25

B - Final
Tide Swimming 179 Vanslyke, John 56.60  57.27
Cca Marlins 1910 Votta, Robert 57.41  57.89
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1711 Campbell, Spencer 57.45  57.46
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1812 Hill, Tyler 57.69  57.63
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1713 Gertner, Alexander 57.89  57.41
757 Swim 1814 Shnowske, Matthew 58.01  57.59
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1815 Strudgeon, George 58.35  58.11
Stingrays Swim Team 1816 Hoban, Owen 58.46  58.00

C - Final
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1917 Moore, Maxwell 57.41  58.16
Tide Swimming 1518 Knapp, Parker 57.66  58.23
Quest Swimming 1719 Goad, Zachary 58.53  58.42
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1620 Isely, Gabriel 58.82  58.79
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1521 Farnsworth, Joshua 59.42  58.84
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1522 Muminovic, Aidin 1:00.07  58.71
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1923 Bartz, Hayden 1:00.36  58.75
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1724 Griffith, Ryan 1:01.50  58.37

D - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1525 Broderick, Preston 58.56  59.43
Virginia Gators 1726 Erb, Kaleb 58.70  59.19
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1527 Sabo, Michael 58.83  59.43
Tide Swimming 1828 Goedecke, Colin 59.46  59.34
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1529 Harrington, Charlie 59.60  59.57
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1730 Vinarov, Evan 1:00.31  59.61
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1631 Julian, Brady 1:00.91  58.89
H2okie Aquatics 1632 Roy, Cameron 1:03.26  59.01

Preliminaries
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 188 Mills, Jack  57.21
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1729 Szobota, Nathan  59.21
Tribe Aquatics 2034 Valliere, Alexander  59.60
Stingrays Swim Team 1736 Dykman, Robert  59.64
Tide Swimming 1837 Whetstine, Carter  59.70
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1738 Schonfelder, Maxwell  59.71
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1739 Harvey, Brandon  59.82
Stingrays Swim Team 1840 Calder, Samuel  1:00.11
Quest Swimming 1741 Burkey, Tucker  1:00.13
Tide Swimming 18*42 Swartz, Tyler  1:00.16
Quest Swimming 17*42 McCarthy, Connor  1:00.16
H2okie Aquatics 1644 Angulo, Santiago  1:00.17
Spartan Swim Club 17*45 Thompson, Spencer  1:00.26
757 Swim 16*45 Leggett, Finnegan  1:00.26
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1647 Easton, Chase  1:00.28
757 Swim 1648 Landers, Lucas  1:00.40
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1649 Cullaty, John  1:00.42
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1950 Gregory, William  1:00.43
Poseidon Swimming Inc 2151 Daughtry, Grayson  1:00.62
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1752 Belcher, Bill  1:00.69
Tide Swimming 18*53 Luzak, Landon  1:00.73
Tide Swimming 16*53 McCoy, Colt  1:00.73
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Stingrays Swim Team 1755 Martin, Luke  1:00.76
Stingrays Swim Team 1656 Calder, William  1:00.83
SwimRVA 1557 Weber, Josiah  1:00.87
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1958 Almariento, Larry  1:00.95
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1859 Fisher, Adam  1:00.98
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1760 Rivas, Matthew  1:01.02
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1661 Alexander, Charles  1:01.13
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1662 Stauffer, Carl  1:01.42
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1763 Causey, Michael  1:01.56
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1664 Sawyer, Bradley  1:01.63
SwimRVA 2565 Dinger, Steven  1:01.72
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 17*66 Hottle, Davis  1:01.83
757 Swim 17*66 Oquendo, Jorge  1:01.83
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1668 Jun, Caleb  1:01.85
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1769 Hays, Bliss  1:01.90
Tide Swimming 1670 Knight, Benjamin  1:01.93
Stingrays Swim Team 1871 Horton, Thomas  1:01.97
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1572 Gunter, Lucas  1:02.05
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1773 Boller, Alexander  1:02.07
Tide Swimming 1774 Proctor, Jayden  1:02.14
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1775 Wang, Richard  1:02.21
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1576 Schwabe, Samuel  1:02.35
SwimRVA 1777 Burnett, Edward  1:02.41
Cca Marlins 1878 Rooney, Jackson  1:02.49
SwimRVA 1679 Ellenberger, Carson  1:02.58
Quest Swimming 1880 Tiller, Grant  1:02.59
Tide Swimming 1881 Kustowski, Brian  1:02.68
Stingrays Swim Team 1882 Cook, Cameron  1:02.75
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1783 Galyen, Austin  1:02.85
YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1884 Wilkes, Connor  1:02.89
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1885 Hubbard, Zachary  1:03.02
SwimRVA 1686 Bradbury, Charles  1:03.10
Tide Swimming 1787 Weeks, Bennett  1:03.17
Stingrays Swim Team 1688 Fulayter, Brandon  1:03.45
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1789 Thornton, Christian  1:03.56
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1590 Ehrensberger, Benedict  1:03.63
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1791 Walker, Nathan  1:03.72
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1692 Kim, Bernard  1:03.81
Quest Swimming 1893 Goad, Jackson  1:03.83
Tide Swimming 1894 Shelton, Evan  1:04.15
Tide Swimming 1595 Prudhomme, John  1:04.20
Tide Swimming 1596 Keenan, Alexander  1:04.24
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1597 Worthan, William  1:04.44
Virginia Gators 1798 Baxley, Nathan  1:04.45
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 1999 Klinko, Robert  1:04.53
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15100 VanLesser, Brogan  1:04.54
757 Swim 16101 Hibbard, Mason  1:04.58
Stingrays Swim Team 16102 Moore, Ryan  1:04.65
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 18103 Ferguson, George  1:04.78
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 15104 Woodruff, Graham  1:04.86
SwimRVA 16105 Fraser, Jared  1:05.17
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15106 Reams, Hugh  1:05.32
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Winchester Swim Team 14107 Grimes, Edward  1:05.43
Spartan Swim Club 17108 Fairchilds, Adam  1:05.71
Stingrays Swim Team 17109 Simons, Carden  1:05.97
H2okie Aquatics 16110 Fenn, Mason  1:06.11
SwimRVA 17111 Kuriger, Nicholas  1:06.19
757 Swim 16112 Cory, Bryson  1:06.35
H2okie Aquatics 15113 Hu, Brandon  1:07.14
Stingrays Swim Team 17114 Kessler, Jared  1:07.23
Stingrays Swim Team 15115 Archibald, Collin  1:07.52
Stafford Aquatics Team 16116 Hunt, Ethan  1:08.71
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 17117 Kyzer, Brody  1:11.70
H2okie Aquatics 18118 Monzon, Gael  1:11.98
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 17--- Hathaway, Jacques  DQ
Tide Swimming 16--- Garth, Ian  DFS

 
Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 191 Naoroz, Devin 55.72 q  56.57
H2okie Aquatics 172 Anderson, Michael 56.16 q  57.27
Poseidon Swimming Inc 193 Fisher, Joshua 56.18 q  55.35
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 184 Belcher, Harry 56.25 q  55.56
Winchester Swim Team 185 Lugo, Andrew 56.40 q  56.58
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 186 Eliason, Nathaniel 56.80 q  57.12
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 197 Farney, Thomas 56.92 q  57.34
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 188 Mills, Jack 57.21 q  54.76

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 169 Smith, Ryan 57.26 q  57.99
Tide Swimming 1710 Vanslyke, John 57.27 q  58.36
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1711 Gertner, Alexander 57.41 q  58.05
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1712 Campbell, Spencer 57.46 q  57.24
757 Swim 1813 Shnowske, Matthew 57.59 q  57.12
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1814 Hill, Tyler 57.63 q  58.19
Cca Marlins 1915 Votta, Robert 57.89 q  57.79
Stingrays Swim Team 1816 Hoban, Owen 58.00 q  56.06

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1817 Strudgeon, George 58.11 q  58.97
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1918 Moore, Maxwell 58.16 q  58.03
Tide Swimming 1519 Knapp, Parker 58.23 q  58.55
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1720 Griffith, Ryan 58.37 q  57.54
Quest Swimming 1721 Goad, Zachary 58.42 q  58.25
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1522 Muminovic, Aidin 58.71 q  58.12
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1923 Bartz, Hayden 58.75 q  59.45
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1624 Isely, Gabriel 58.79 q  1:00.47

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1525 Farnsworth, Joshua 58.84 q  59.82
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1626 Julian, Brady 58.89 q  1:00.34
H2okie Aquatics 1627 Roy, Cameron 59.01 q  59.58
Virginia Gators 1728 Erb, Kaleb 59.19 q  1:00.81
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1729 Szobota, Nathan 59.21Y q  52.09
Tide Swimming 1830 Goedecke, Colin 59.34 q  59.65
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 15*31 Broderick, Preston 59.43 q  59.15
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 15*31 Sabo, Michael 59.43 q  59.28
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1533 Harrington, Charlie 59.57Y  52.02
Tribe Aquatics 2034 Valliere, Alexander 59.60  1:01.27

Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1735 Vinarov, Evan 59.61  1:01.30
Stingrays Swim Team 1736 Dykman, Robert 59.64Y  51.58
Tide Swimming 1837 Whetstine, Carter 59.70Y  52.83
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1738 Schonfelder, Maxwell 59.71  58.53
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1739 Harvey, Brandon 59.82  1:00.89
Stingrays Swim Team 1840 Calder, Samuel 1:00.11Y  52.99
Quest Swimming 1741 Burkey, Tucker 1:00.13Y  52.84
Tide Swimming 18*42 Swartz, Tyler 1:00.16  59.73
Quest Swimming 17*42 McCarthy, Connor 1:00.16  1:00.14
H2okie Aquatics 1644 Angulo, Santiago 1:00.17Y  52.80
Spartan Swim Club 17*45 Thompson, Spencer 1:00.26  1:01.26
757 Swim 16*45 Leggett, Finnegan 1:00.26  1:01.38
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1647 Easton, Chase 1:00.28Y  51.26
757 Swim 1648 Landers, Lucas 1:00.40  1:00.78
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1649 Cullaty, John 1:00.42  59.92
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1950 Gregory, William 1:00.43  1:01.21
Poseidon Swimming Inc 2151 Daughtry, Grayson 1:00.62Y  51.69
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1752 Belcher, Bill 1:00.69  1:01.47
Tide Swimming 16*53 McCoy, Colt 1:00.73Y  53.03
Tide Swimming 18*53 Luzak, Landon 1:00.73  59.27
Stingrays Swim Team 1755 Martin, Luke 1:00.76  1:00.20
Stingrays Swim Team 1656 Calder, William 1:00.83  1:02.35
SwimRVA 1557 Weber, Josiah 1:00.87  1:01.30
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1958 Almariento, Larry 1:00.95S  59.96
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1859 Fisher, Adam 1:00.98  1:04.95
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1760 Rivas, Matthew 1:01.02Y  52.86
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1661 Alexander, Charles 1:01.13  1:01.41
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1662 Stauffer, Carl 1:01.42Y  51.59
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1763 Causey, Michael 1:01.56Y  53.03
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1664 Sawyer, Bradley 1:01.63Y  53.42
SwimRVA 2565 Dinger, Steven 1:01.72  1:03.98
757 Swim 17*66 Oquendo, Jorge 1:01.83  1:00.39
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 17*66 Hottle, Davis 1:01.83Y  53.42
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1668 Jun, Caleb 1:01.85Y  53.76
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1769 Hays, Bliss 1:01.90  1:03.96
Tide Swimming 1670 Knight, Benjamin 1:01.93  1:00.57
Stingrays Swim Team 1871 Horton, Thomas 1:01.97Y  54.21
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1572 Gunter, Lucas 1:02.05Y  54.36
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1773 Boller, Alexander 1:02.07Y  53.60
Tide Swimming 1774 Proctor, Jayden 1:02.14Y  53.43
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1775 Wang, Richard 1:02.21Y  50.35
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1576 Schwabe, Samuel 1:02.35  1:01.98
SwimRVA 1777 Burnett, Edward 1:02.41  1:03.97
Cca Marlins 1878 Rooney, Jackson 1:02.49  1:06.13
SwimRVA 1679 Ellenberger, Carson 1:02.58Y  52.64
Quest Swimming 1880 Tiller, Grant 1:02.59Y  53.80
Tide Swimming 1881 Kustowski, Brian 1:02.68  1:02.69
Stingrays Swim Team 1882 Cook, Cameron 1:02.75Y  53.68
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1783 Galyen, Austin 1:02.85  1:04.36
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 16  Men 100 LC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 1884 Wilkes, Connor 1:02.89S  54.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1885 Hubbard, Zachary 1:03.02Y  53.51
SwimRVA 1686 Bradbury, Charles 1:03.10  1:02.68
Tide Swimming 1787 Weeks, Bennett 1:03.17  1:04.16
Stingrays Swim Team 1688 Fulayter, Brandon 1:03.45  1:02.61
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1789 Thornton, Christian 1:03.56Y  51.95
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1590 Ehrensberger, Benedict 1:03.63  1:03.73
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1791 Walker, Nathan 1:03.72  1:04.87
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1692 Kim, Bernard 1:03.81  1:04.09
Quest Swimming 1893 Goad, Jackson 1:03.83Y  54.39
Tide Swimming 1894 Shelton, Evan 1:04.15  1:03.53
Tide Swimming 1595 Prudhomme, John 1:04.20  1:07.43
Tide Swimming 1596 Keenan, Alexander 1:04.24  1:04.48
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1597 Worthan, William 1:04.44  1:05.38
Virginia Gators 1798 Baxley, Nathan 1:04.45  1:05.51
Valley Swim Team-Phoenix 1999 Klinko, Robert 1:04.53  1:03.19
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15100 VanLesser, Brogan 1:04.54  1:03.64
757 Swim 16101 Hibbard, Mason 1:04.58  1:05.02
Stingrays Swim Team 16102 Moore, Ryan 1:04.65Y  54.19
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 18103 Ferguson, George 1:04.78  1:01.36
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 15104 Woodruff, Graham 1:04.86Y  53.69
SwimRVA 16105 Fraser, Jared 1:05.17Y  53.91
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 15106 Reams, Hugh 1:05.32  1:06.31
Winchester Swim Team 14107 Grimes, Edward 1:05.43  1:05.06
Spartan Swim Club 17108 Fairchilds, Adam 1:05.71  1:07.68
Stingrays Swim Team 17109 Simons, Carden 1:05.97  1:07.80
H2okie Aquatics 16110 Fenn, Mason 1:06.11Y  56.61
SwimRVA 17111 Kuriger, Nicholas 1:06.19Y  56.54
757 Swim 16112 Cory, Bryson 1:06.35  1:06.15
H2okie Aquatics 15113 Hu, Brandon 1:07.14  1:05.41
Stingrays Swim Team 17114 Kessler, Jared 1:07.23  1:12.90
Stingrays Swim Team 15115 Archibald, Collin 1:07.52  1:15.48
Stafford Aquatics Team 16116 Hunt, Ethan 1:08.71  1:06.73
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 17117 Kyzer, Brody 1:11.70  1:16.10
H2okie Aquatics 18118 Monzon, Gael 1:11.98  1:10.01
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 17--- Hathaway, Jacques DQ  1:00.33
Tide Swimming 16--- Garth, Ian DFSY  51.66

 
Event 17  Women 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 171 Hawkins, Mary-Stuart 4:58.34  5:07.16
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 172 Hotem, Kaitlyn 5:00.56  5:04.63
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 173 Gregory, Mary 5:05.89  5:05.09
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 154 White, Charlotte 5:08.32  5:13.74
SwimRVA 165 Price, Piper 5:09.14  5:12.13
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 186 Dillard, Jordyn 5:11.69  5:11.33
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 177 Stuhlmacher, Claire 5:12.29  5:05.65
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 188 Reid, Keira 5:12.39  5:13.04

B - Final
H2okie Aquatics 159 Linkous, Caroline 5:10.22  5:14.06
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1510 Shopbell, Ava 5:10.81  5:13.79
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B - Final ...   (Event 17  Women 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1711 Darnell, Cameron 5:10.82  5:17.76
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1512 Kryszon, Kendall 5:11.80  5:17.23
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1513 Medei, Emma 5:14.37  5:15.95
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1714 Nicholson, Lucille 5:16.30  5:17.77
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1515 Gregory, Elizabeth 5:16.71  5:17.66
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1616 Armstrong, Kiersten 5:17.22  5:17.52

C - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1517 Kryszon, Kylie 5:16.12  5:18.42
757 Swim 1518 Quinn, Brooke 5:17.96  5:19.12
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1519 Rose, Sydney 5:18.06  5:18.17
Quest Swimming 1520 Seay, Madelyn 5:21.55  5:19.59
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1721 Bredbenner, Elsie 5:21.62  5:19.88
Dolphin Club 1722 Van Schaften, Riley 5:25.88  5:21.97
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1523 Masson, Alina 5:27.66  5:23.24
Tide Swimming 1824 Everhart, Charlotte 5:32.41  5:22.18

D - Final
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1625 Hubbard, Madelyn 5:19.75  5:23.74
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1526 Jaeger, Katelyn 5:22.12  5:27.01
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1627 Check, Isabella 5:24.57  5:28.45
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1828 Hanks, Lindsay 5:24.81  5:27.43
Tide Swimming 1529 Eberle, Layla 5:24.91  5:28.61
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1530 Pelletier, Zoey 5:25.21  5:28.26
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1531 Dart, Abigail 5:27.16  5:29.12
SwimRVA 1732 Miyashita, Libby 5:30.10  5:24.05

Preliminaries
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 175 Barnard, Amanda  5:10.11
Tide Swimming 1620 Wright, Margaret Ann  5:18.55
SwimRVA 1835 Papiernik, Kathleen  5:30.18
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1536 Nicholson, Samantha  5:31.21
Spartan Swim Club 1337 Schulz, Madeline  5:32.26
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1538 Ng, Sophia  5:33.03
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1539 Watson, Viktoria  5:33.95
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1540 Eakes, Anne  5:33.99
Tide Swimming 1641 Pogorzelski, Camryn Elise  5:38.58
Quest Swimming 1742 Sivak, Audrey  5:39.84
Quest Swimming 1743 Bryant, Maeve  5:40.61
SwimRVA 1544 Seward, Ella  5:40.89
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 17--- Mayo, Phoebe  DQ
Tide Swimming 17--- Gray, Lauren  DQ
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16--- Callihan, Catherine  DFS

 
Event 17  Women 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 171 Hotem, Kaitlyn 5:04.63 q  5:01.14
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 172 Gregory, Mary 5:05.09 q  5:02.14
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 173 Stuhlmacher, Claire 5:05.65 q  5:07.01
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 174 Hawkins, Mary-Stuart 5:07.16 q  5:01.07
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 175 Barnard, Amanda 5:10.11 q  5:00.89
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 186 Dillard, Jordyn 5:11.33 q  5:10.34
SwimRVA 167 Price, Piper 5:12.13 q  5:14.51
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 188 Reid, Keira 5:13.04 q  5:07.58
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 17  Women 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team  

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 159 White, Charlotte 5:13.74 q  5:12.09
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1510 Shopbell, Ava 5:13.79 q  5:20.01
H2okie Aquatics 1511 Linkous, Caroline 5:14.06 q  5:16.73
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1512 Medei, Emma 5:15.95 q  5:22.53
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1513 Kryszon, Kendall 5:17.23 q  5:13.50
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1614 Armstrong, Kiersten 5:17.52 q  5:12.79
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1515 Gregory, Elizabeth 5:17.66 q  5:19.96
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1716 Darnell, Cameron 5:17.76 q  5:21.99

Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1717 Nicholson, Lucille 5:17.77 q  5:11.47
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1518 Rose, Sydney 5:18.17 q  5:22.25
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1519 Kryszon, Kylie 5:18.42 q  5:25.15
Tide Swimming 1620 Wright, Margaret Ann 5:18.55Y q  4:38.12
757 Swim 1521 Quinn, Brooke 5:19.12Y q  4:36.52
Quest Swimming 1522 Seay, Madelyn 5:19.59 q  5:22.28
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1723 Bredbenner, Elsie 5:19.88 q  5:19.18
Dolphin Club 1724 Van Schaften, Riley 5:21.97Y q  4:45.24

Tide Swimming 1825 Everhart, Charlotte 5:22.18 q  5:23.76
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1526 Masson, Alina 5:23.24Y q  4:41.39
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1627 Hubbard, Madelyn 5:23.74Y q  4:38.83
SwimRVA 1728 Miyashita, Libby 5:24.05Y q  4:44.05
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1529 Jaeger, Katelyn 5:27.01Y q  4:43.80
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1830 Hanks, Lindsay 5:27.43Y q  4:45.65
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1531 Pelletier, Zoey 5:28.26Y q  4:47.17
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1632 Check, Isabella 5:28.45Y q  4:43.63

Tide Swimming 1533 Eberle, Layla 5:28.61  5:19.09
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1534 Dart, Abigail 5:29.12Y  4:44.74

SwimRVA 1835 Papiernik, Kathleen 5:30.18Y  4:39.73
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1536 Nicholson, Samantha 5:31.21Y  4:40.91
Spartan Swim Club 1337 Schulz, Madeline 5:32.26Y  4:47.94
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1538 Ng, Sophia 5:33.03Y  4:46.65
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1539 Watson, Viktoria 5:33.95Y  4:43.11
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1540 Eakes, Anne 5:33.99Y  4:45.69
Tide Swimming 1641 Pogorzelski, Camryn Elise 5:38.58Y  4:45.61
Quest Swimming 1742 Sivak, Audrey 5:39.84Y  4:45.32
Quest Swimming 1743 Bryant, Maeve 5:40.61Y  4:47.90
SwimRVA 1544 Seward, Ella 5:40.89Y  4:47.70
Tide Swimming 17--- Gray, Lauren DQ  5:15.63
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 17--- Mayo, Phoebe DQ  4:57.27
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16--- Callihan, Catherine DFS  5:21.04

 
Event 18  Men 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

A - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 171 Dillman, Cooper 4:31.72  4:31.70
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 172 Roose, Andrew 4:33.71  4:41.45
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 163 Chen, JD 4:35.17  4:39.48
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 164 Julian, Brady 4:35.87  4:32.99
Winchester Swim Team 165 Warnagiris, Joseph 4:36.67  4:44.04
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 166 Jun, Caleb 4:43.03  4:44.01
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 177 Ericson, Ryan 4:50.42  4:45.77
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A - Final ...   (Event 18  Men 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16--- Wolfle, Matthew DQ  4:29.96
B - Final

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 179 Ridge, Spencer 4:41.27  4:47.83
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1810 Strudgeon, George 4:41.55  4:46.27
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1511 Farnsworth, Joshua 4:44.15  4:48.01
SwimRVA 1612 Senfield, Thomas 4:47.47  4:48.09
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1613 King, Brayden 4:48.68  4:46.40
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1514 Franks, Benjamin 4:49.00  4:46.29
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1815 Julian, Bryant 4:51.54  4:47.44
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 16--- Isely, Gabriel DQ  4:48.35

C - Final
Tide Swimming 1817 Swartz, Tyler 4:44.19  4:49.12
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1518 Rice, Hudson 4:45.65  4:50.47
Winchester Swim Team 1919 Warnagiris, Paul 4:46.58  4:48.54
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1520 Sylvester, Wyatt 4:46.64  4:48.81
Stingrays Swim Team 1921 Hudson, Trevor 4:48.18  4:50.36
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1522 Hottle, Luke 4:48.26  4:50.57
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1723 Boller, Alexander 4:48.76  4:49.96
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1524 Harrington, Cullen 4:49.65  4:49.83

D - Final
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1725 Belcher, Bill 4:45.98  4:55.18
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1626 Johnson, James 4:46.50  4:52.93
SwimRVA 1627 Clippinger, Jack 4:48.97  4:54.16
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1528 Sabo, Michael 4:49.32  4:55.24
757 Swim 1529 Hartig, William 4:51.10  4:54.88
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1530 Harrington, Charlie 4:51.82  4:52.47
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1531 Suggs Desorbo, Matthew 4:52.32  4:51.58
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1532 Nelson, Cole 4:53.43  4:54.01

Preliminaries
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1633 Harrell, Lincoln  4:55.49
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1634 Hafl, Broc  4:55.52
Stingrays Swim Team 1735 White, Colton  4:55.70
Tide Swimming 1536 Salpeter, Troy  4:55.72
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1537 Gunter, Lucas  4:56.42
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 2138 Taylor, Christopher  4:56.44
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1539 Sykes, Edward  4:56.87
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1840 Green, Brayden  4:57.07
Cca Marlins 1741 Smith, Joshua  4:59.01
SwimRVA 1642 Craig, Crawford  4:59.43
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1743 Campbell, Spencer  5:00.60
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1644 Watson, Thomas  5:02.03
Tide Swimming 1645 Stratton, Nicholas  5:02.15
SwimRVA 1646 Brehm, Alexander  5:03.66
Tide Swimming 1547 Prudhomme, John  5:03.72
Stingrays Swim Team 1648 Parker, Austin  5:04.20
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1749 Causey, Michael  5:04.72
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1650 Szabo, Erik  5:05.70
Quest Swimming 1551 Zimmer, Julian  5:05.98
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1852 Barakey, Colin  5:06.20
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1653 Ziemba, Peter  5:06.64
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1854 Gilley, Nathan  5:06.79
Tide Swimming 1855 Salpeter, Brody  5:13.79



Virginia Swimming-LC AG Champ - Organization License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:10 PM  7/20/2024  Page 23

2024 VA LC Senior Champs - 7/18/2024 to 7/21/2024

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimePrelim Time

Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1856 Olson, Thomas  5:24.31
Tide Swimming 1757 Flores, Ayden  5:28.31
Stingrays Swim Team 18--- Struder, Leonard  DQ
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16--- Payne, Jonathan  DQ
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 15--- Hill, Mason  DFS
Stingrays Swim Team 16--- Fulayter, Brandon  DFS
Stingrays Swim Team 17--- Munoz, Ethan  DFS

 
Event 18  Men 400 LC Meter IM

AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 161 Wolfle, Matthew 4:29.96 q  4:34.31
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 172 Dillman, Cooper 4:31.70 q  4:31.38
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 163 Julian, Brady 4:32.99 q  4:33.94
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 164 Chen, JD 4:39.48 q  4:41.35
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 175 Roose, Andrew 4:41.45 q  4:33.44
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 166 Jun, Caleb 4:44.01 q  4:47.40
Winchester Swim Team 167 Warnagiris, Joseph 4:44.04 q  4:39.95
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 178 Ericson, Ryan 4:45.77Y q  4:11.39

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 189 Strudgeon, George 4:46.27 q  4:40.83
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1510 Franks, Benjamin 4:46.29 q  4:53.66
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1611 King, Brayden 4:46.40 q  4:52.49
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1812 Julian, Bryant 4:47.44 q  4:49.14
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1713 Ridge, Spencer 4:47.83 q  4:47.60
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1514 Farnsworth, Joshua 4:48.01 q  4:53.26
SwimRVA 1615 Senfield, Thomas 4:48.09 q  4:49.14
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1616 Isely, Gabriel 4:48.35 q  4:56.14

Winchester Swim Team 1917 Warnagiris, Paul 4:48.54 q  4:49.98
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1518 Sylvester, Wyatt 4:48.81 q  4:54.11
Tide Swimming 1819 Swartz, Tyler 4:49.12 q  4:43.47
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1520 Harrington, Cullen 4:49.83 q  4:59.68
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1721 Boller, Alexander 4:49.96 q  4:56.14
Stingrays Swim Team 1922 Hudson, Trevor 4:50.36 q  4:43.17
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1523 Rice, Hudson 4:50.47 q  4:56.13
Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 1524 Hottle, Luke 4:50.57 q  4:52.83

Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1525 Suggs Desorbo, Matthew 4:51.58Y q  4:23.21
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1526 Harrington, Charlie 4:52.47 q  4:58.82
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1627 Johnson, James 4:52.93 q  4:59.12
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1528 Nelson, Cole 4:54.01 q  4:51.89
SwimRVA 1629 Clippinger, Jack 4:54.16 q  4:59.08
757 Swim 1530 Hartig, William 4:54.88 q  4:42.54
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1731 Belcher, Bill 4:55.18 q  4:52.90
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 1532 Sabo, Michael 4:55.24 q  4:45.59

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1633 Harrell, Lincoln 4:55.49Y  4:18.27
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1634 Hafl, Broc 4:55.52  5:01.32

Stingrays Swim Team 1735 White, Colton 4:55.70Y  4:18.76
Tide Swimming 1536 Salpeter, Troy 4:55.72  5:01.00
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1537 Gunter, Lucas 4:56.42Y  4:20.88
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 2138 Taylor, Christopher 4:56.44  4:55.86
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1539 Sykes, Edward 4:56.87Y  4:18.88
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 18  Men 400 LC Meter IM)
AgeName Team Prelim TimeSeed Time

Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1840 Green, Brayden 4:57.07Y  4:11.24
Cca Marlins 1741 Smith, Joshua 4:59.01  4:58.15
SwimRVA 1642 Craig, Crawford 4:59.43Y  4:24.05
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1743 Campbell, Spencer 5:00.60  4:52.40
Williamsburg Aquatic Club 1644 Watson, Thomas 5:02.03Y  4:19.35
Tide Swimming 1645 Stratton, Nicholas 5:02.15Y  4:22.02
SwimRVA 1646 Brehm, Alexander 5:03.66Y  4:15.09
Tide Swimming 1547 Prudhomme, John 5:03.72  4:59.26
Stingrays Swim Team 1648 Parker, Austin 5:04.20Y  4:20.85
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 1749 Causey, Michael 5:04.72Y  4:17.67
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1650 Szabo, Erik 5:05.70Y  4:24.73
Quest Swimming 1551 Zimmer, Julian 5:05.98Y  4:18.75
Old Dominion Aquatic Club 1852 Barakey, Colin 5:06.20Y  4:17.71
Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 1653 Ziemba, Peter 5:06.64Y  4:25.26
Poseidon Swimming Inc 1854 Gilley, Nathan 5:06.79Y  4:19.35
Tide Swimming 1855 Salpeter, Brody 5:13.79Y  4:24.04
Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 1856 Olson, Thomas 5:24.31Y  4:16.44
Tide Swimming 1757 Flores, Ayden 5:28.31Y  4:22.29
Stingrays Swim Team 18--- Struder, Leonard DQY  4:22.90
Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 16--- Payne, Jonathan DQ  4:56.60
Hanover Aquatics, Inc 15--- Hill, Mason DFSY  4:17.67
Stingrays Swim Team 16--- Fulayter, Brandon DFSY  4:16.55
Stingrays Swim Team 17--- Munoz, Ethan DFSY  4:25.80

 
Event 19  Women 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Quest Swimming 4:19.29  4:18.33
    A2 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 4:21.73  4:18.30
    B3 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 4:24.99  4:24.37
    A*4 757 Swim 4:25.97  4:29.58
    A*4 Stingrays Swim Team 4:25.97  4:24.57
    A6 SwimRVA 4:26.77  4:24.44
    A7 Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 4:28.38  4:25.39
    A8 Tide Swimming 4:28.59  4:32.91
    A9 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 4:30.63  4:30.86
    B10 Tide Swimming 4:31.35  4:38.15
    B11 SwimRVA 4:31.47  4:31.20
    A12 Poseidon Swimming Inc 4:33.30  4:26.28
    B13 Stingrays Swim Team 4:36.21  4:37.26
    A14 H2okie Aquatics 4:36.35  4:34.79
    B15 Quest Swimming 4:40.62  4:36.12
    B16 757 Swim 4:41.01  4:35.96
    A17 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 4:43.85  4:40.43
    A18 YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 4:46.35  4:44.98
    A19 Cca Marlins 4:47.87  4:51.29
    B20 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 4:51.59  4:44.13

 
Event 20  Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 3:48.23  3:48.92
    A2 Cavalier Aquatics-Piedmont Fam 3:50.57  3:51.56
    A3 Tide Swimming 3:53.99  3:57.55
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(Event 20  Men 400 LC Meter Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    B4 Nova of Virginia Aquatics, Inc 3:56.53  3:57.76
    A5 Poseidon Swimming Inc 3:58.03  3:59.56
    A6 Stingrays Swim Team 3:59.39  4:02.56
    A7 Coast Guard Blue Dolphins 4:01.55  4:00.56
    A8 Winchester Swim Team 4:02.11  4:02.59
    A9 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 4:02.30  4:03.20
    A10 Hanover Aquatics, Inc 4:02.84  4:06.55
    A11 SwimRVA 4:02.92  3:57.46
    A12 757 Swim 4:03.09  4:06.49
    B13 Tide Swimming 4:03.42  4:04.29
    A14 Quest Swimming 4:03.84  4:07.48
    A15 Lynchburg YMCA Swim Team 4:06.12  4:03.81
    B16 SwimRVA 4:07.92  4:04.57
    B17 Stingrays Swim Team 4:12.08  4:09.31
    A18 YMCA of Virginia Blue Ridge Ri 4:16.38  4:21.14
    B19 Quest Swimming 4:17.42  4:20.62
    B20 Hanover Aquatics, Inc 4:17.71  4:18.62
    B21 Williamsburg Aquatic Club 4:18.15  4:23.22
    A22 Spartan Swim Club 4:24.33  4:24.64
    B23 757 Swim 4:26.11  4:20.19
    A--- H2okie Aquatics DQ  4:01.43


